Panasonic
ERJ2RKF****X  Precision Thick Film Chip Resistors KIT
Ordner No：ERJ2RK-KIT
・Technology Thick film ・Resistor Values 122
・Package Inch / Size 0402 / 1005 ・Resistor Pieces per value 200
・Series E24 + Jumper ・Operating Temperature –55 to +155
・Resistor Range 10Ω to1MΩ + Jumper ・Temperature Coefficient ±100 ppm
・Tolerance ±1 %
・Maximum Wattage 0.1 W
・Maximum Voltage 50 V
           Binder Dim.：250×300×35 mm
           Weight.：1300 g
KIT Content Listings
No Manufacturer part number Resistance No Resistance No Manufacturer part number Resistance
1 ERJ2GE0R00X 0 Ω 51 1.1 kΩ 101 ERJ2RKF1303X 130 kΩ
2 ERJ2RKF10R0X 10 Ω 52 1.2 kΩ 102 ERJ2RKF1503X 150 kΩ
3 ERJ2RKF11R0X 11 Ω 53 1.3 kΩ 103 ERJ2RKF1603X 160 kΩ
4 ERJ2RKF12R0X 12 Ω 54 1.5 kΩ 104 ERJ2RKF1803X 180 kΩ
5 ERJ2RKF13R0X 13 Ω 55 1.6 kΩ 105 ERJ2RKF2003X 200 kΩ
6 ERJ2RKF15R0X 15 Ω 56 1.8 kΩ 106 ERJ2RKF2203X 220 kΩ
7 ERJ2RKF16R0X 16 Ω 57 2 kΩ 107 ERJ2RKF2403X 240 kΩ
8 ERJ2RKF18R0X 18 Ω 58 2.2 kΩ 108 ERJ2RKF2703X 270 kΩ
9 ERJ2RKF20R0X 20 Ω 59 2.4 kΩ 109 ERJ2RKF3003X 300 kΩ
10 ERJ2RKF22R0X 22 Ω 60 2.7 kΩ 110 ERJ2RKF3303X 330 kΩ
11 ERJ2RKF24R0X 24 Ω 61 3 kΩ 111 ERJ2RKF3603X 360 kΩ
12 ERJ2RKF27R0X 27 Ω 62 3.3 kΩ 112 ERJ2RKF3903X 390 kΩ
13 ERJ2RKF30R0X 30 Ω 63 3.6 kΩ 113 ERJ2RKF4303X 430 kΩ
14 ERJ2RKF33R0X 33 Ω 64 3.9 kΩ 114 ERJ2RKF4703X 470 kΩ
15 ERJ2RKF36R0X 36 Ω 65 4.3 kΩ 115 ERJ2RKF5103X 510 kΩ
16 ERJ2RKF39R0X 39 Ω 66 4.7 kΩ 116 ERJ2RKF5603X 560 kΩ
17 ERJ2RKF43R0X 43 Ω 67 5.1 kΩ 117 ERJ2RKF6203X 620 kΩ
18 ERJ2RKF47R0X 47 Ω 68 5.6 kΩ 118 ERJ2RKF6803X 680 kΩ
19 ERJ2RKF51R0X 51 Ω 69 6.2 kΩ 119 ERJ2RKF7503X 750 kΩ
20 ERJ2RKF56R0X 56 Ω 70 6.8 kΩ 120 ERJ2RKF8203X 820 kΩ
21 ERJ2RKF62R0X 62 Ω 71 7.5 kΩ 121 ERJ2RKF9103X 910 kΩ
22 ERJ2RKF68R0X 68 Ω 72 8.2 kΩ 122 ERJ2RKF1004X 1 MΩ
23 ERJ2RKF75R0X 75 Ω 73 9.1 kΩ
24 ERJ2RKF82R0X 82 Ω 74 10 kΩ
25 ERJ2RKF91R0X 91 Ω 75 11 kΩ
26 ERJ2RKF1000X 100 Ω 76 12 kΩ
27 ERJ2RKF1100X 110 Ω 77 13 kΩ
28 ERJ2RKF1200X 120 Ω 78 15 kΩ
29 ERJ2RKF1300X 130 Ω 79 16 kΩ
30 ERJ2RKF1500X 150 Ω 80 18 kΩ
31 ERJ2RKF1600X 160 Ω 81 20 kΩ
32 ERJ2RKF1800X 180 Ω 82 22 kΩ
33 ERJ2RKF2000X 200 Ω 83 24 kΩ
34 ERJ2RKF2200X 220 Ω 84 27 kΩ
35 ERJ2RKF2400X 240 Ω 85 30 kΩ
36 ERJ2RKF2700X 270 Ω 86 33 kΩ
37 ERJ2RKF3000X 300 Ω 87 36 kΩ
38 ERJ2RKF3300X 330 Ω 88 39 kΩ
39 ERJ2RKF3600X 360 Ω 89 43 kΩ
40 ERJ2RKF3900X 390 Ω 90 47 kΩ
41 ERJ2RKF4300X 430 Ω 91 51 kΩ
42 ERJ2RKF4700X 470 Ω 92 56 kΩ
43 ERJ2RKF5100X 510 Ω 93 62 kΩ
44 ERJ2RKF5600X 560 Ω 94 68 kΩ
45 ERJ2RKF6200X 620 Ω 95 75 kΩ
46 ERJ2RKF6800X 680 Ω 96 82 kΩ
47 ERJ2RKF7500X 750 Ω 97 91 kΩ
48 ERJ2RKF8200X 820 Ω 98 100 kΩ
49 ERJ2RKF9100X 910 Ω 99 110 kΩ
50 ERJ2RKF1001X 1 kΩ 100 120 kΩ
ERJ2RKF8202X
ERJ2RKF7502X
ERJ2RKF6802X
ERJ2RKF6202X
ERJ2RKF5602X
Manufacturer part number
ERJ2RKF5102X
ERJ2RKF4702X
ERJ2RKF4302X
ERJ2RKF3902X
ERJ2RKF3602X
ERJ2RKF3302X
ERJ2RKF1601X
ERJ2RKF1801X
ERJ2RKF1102X
ERJ2RKF1002X
ERJ2RKF3002X
ERJ2RKF2702X
ERJ2RKF2402X
ERJ2RKF2202X
ERJ2RKF2002X
ERJ2RKF1802X
ERJ2RKF1101X
ERJ2RKF1201X
ERJ2RKF1301X
ERJ2RKF9101X
ERJ2RKF8201X
ERJ2RKF7501X
ERJ2RKF6801X
ERJ2RKF6201X
ERJ2RKF5601X
ERJ2RKF1501X
ERJ2RKF2001X
ERJ2RKF2201X
ERJ2RKF2401X
ERJ2RKF2701X
ERJ2RKF3001X
ERJ2RKF3301X
ERJ2RKF3601X
ERJ2RKF3901X
ERJ2RKF5101X
ERJ2RKF4701X
ERJ2RKF4301X
ERJ2RKF1602X
ERJ2RKF1502X
ERJ2RKF1302X
ERJ2RKF1202X
ERJ2RKF9102X
ERJ2RKF1003X
ERJ2RKF1103X
ERJ2RKF1203X
Panasonic
ERJ3EKF****V  Precision Thick Film Chip Resistors KIT
Ordner No：ERJ3EK-KIT
・Technology Thick film ・Resistor Values 122
・Package Inch / Size 0603 / 1608 ・Resistor Pieces per value 100
・Series E24 + Jumper ・Operating Temperature –55 to +155
・Resistor Range 10Ω to1MΩ + Jumper ・Temperature Coefficient ±100 ppm
・Tolerance ±1 %
・Maximum Wattage 0.1 W
・Maximum Voltage 75 V
           Binder Dim.：250×300×35 mm
           Weight.：1300 g
KIT Content Listings
No Manufacturer part number Resistance No Resistance No Manufacturer part number Resistance
1 ERJ3GEY0R00V 0 Ω 51 1.1 kΩ 101 ERJ3EKF1303V 130 kΩ
2 ERJ3EKF10R0V 10 Ω 52 1.2 kΩ 102 ERJ3EKF1503V 150 kΩ
3 ERJ3EKF11R0V 11 Ω 53 1.3 kΩ 103 ERJ3EKF1603V 160 kΩ
4 ERJ3EKF12R0V 12 Ω 54 1.5 kΩ 104 ERJ3EKF1803V 180 kΩ
5 ERJ3EKF13R0V 13 Ω 55 1.6 kΩ 105 ERJ3EKF2003V 200 kΩ
6 ERJ3EKF15R0V 15 Ω 56 1.8 kΩ 106 ERJ3EKF2203V 220 kΩ
7 ERJ3EKF16R0V 16 Ω 57 2 kΩ 107 ERJ3EKF2403V 240 kΩ
8 ERJ3EKF18R0V 18 Ω 58 2.2 kΩ 108 ERJ3EKF2703V 270 kΩ
9 ERJ3EKF20R0V 20 Ω 59 2.4 kΩ 109 ERJ3EKF3003V 300 kΩ
10 ERJ3EKF22R0V 22 Ω 60 2.7 kΩ 110 ERJ3EKF3303V 330 kΩ
11 ERJ3EKF24R0V 24 Ω 61 3 kΩ 111 ERJ3EKF3603V 360 kΩ
12 ERJ3EKF27R0V 27 Ω 62 3.3 kΩ 112 ERJ3EKF3903V 390 kΩ
13 ERJ3EKF30R0V 30 Ω 63 3.6 kΩ 113 ERJ3EKF4303V 430 kΩ
14 ERJ3EKF33R0V 33 Ω 64 3.9 kΩ 114 ERJ3EKF4703V 470 kΩ
15 ERJ3EKF36R0V 36 Ω 65 4.3 kΩ 115 ERJ3EKF5103V 510 kΩ
16 ERJ3EKF39R0V 39 Ω 66 4.7 kΩ 116 ERJ3EKF5603V 560 kΩ
17 ERJ3EKF43R0V 43 Ω 67 5.1 kΩ 117 ERJ3EKF6203V 620 kΩ
18 ERJ3EKF47R0V 47 Ω 68 5.6 kΩ 118 ERJ3EKF6803V 680 kΩ
19 ERJ3EKF51R0V 51 Ω 69 6.2 kΩ 119 ERJ3EKF7503V 750 kΩ
20 ERJ3EKF56R0V 56 Ω 70 6.8 kΩ 120 ERJ3EKF8203V 820 kΩ
21 ERJ3EKF62R0V 62 Ω 71 7.5 kΩ 121 ERJ3EKF9103V 910 kΩ
22 ERJ3EKF68R0V 68 Ω 72 8.2 kΩ 122 ERJ3EKF1004V 1 MΩ
23 ERJ3EKF75R0V 75 Ω 73 9.1 kΩ
24 ERJ3EKF82R0V 82 Ω 74 10 kΩ
25 ERJ3EKF91R0V 91 Ω 75 11 kΩ
26 ERJ3EKF1000V 100 Ω 76 12 kΩ
27 ERJ3EKF1100V 110 Ω 77 13 kΩ
28 ERJ3EKF1200V 120 Ω 78 15 kΩ
29 ERJ3EKF1300V 130 Ω 79 16 kΩ
30 ERJ3EKF1500V 150 Ω 80 18 kΩ
31 ERJ3EKF1600V 160 Ω 81 20 kΩ
32 ERJ3EKF1800V 180 Ω 82 22 kΩ
33 ERJ3EKF2000V 200 Ω 83 24 kΩ
34 ERJ3EKF2200V 220 Ω 84 27 kΩ
35 ERJ3EKF2400V 240 Ω 85 30 kΩ
36 ERJ3EKF2700V 270 Ω 86 33 kΩ
37 ERJ3EKF3000V 300 Ω 87 36 kΩ
38 ERJ3EKF3300V 330 Ω 88 39 kΩ
39 ERJ3EKF3600V 360 Ω 89 43 kΩ
40 ERJ3EKF3900V 390 Ω 90 47 kΩ
41 ERJ3EKF4300V 430 Ω 91 51 kΩ
42 ERJ3EKF4700V 470 Ω 92 56 kΩ
43 ERJ3EKF5100V 510 Ω 93 62 kΩ
44 ERJ3EKF5600V 560 Ω 94 68 kΩ
45 ERJ3EKF6200V 620 Ω 95 75 kΩ
46 ERJ3EKF6800V 680 Ω 96 82 kΩ
47 ERJ3EKF7500V 750 Ω 97 91 kΩ
48 ERJ3EKF8200V 820 Ω 98 100 kΩ
49 ERJ3EKF9100V 910 Ω 99 110 kΩ
50 ERJ3EKF1001V 1 kΩ 100 120 kΩ
Manufacturer part number
ERJ3EKF1101V
ERJ3EKF1201V
ERJ3EKF1301V
ERJ3EKF1501V
ERJ3EKF1601V
ERJ3EKF1801V
ERJ3EKF2001V
ERJ3EKF2201V
ERJ3EKF2401V
ERJ3EKF2701V
ERJ3EKF3001V
ERJ3EKF3301V
ERJ3EKF3601V
ERJ3EKF3901V
ERJ3EKF4301V
ERJ3EKF4701V
ERJ3EKF5101V
ERJ3EKF5601V
ERJ3EKF6201V
ERJ3EKF6801V
ERJ3EKF7501V
ERJ3EKF8201V
ERJ3EKF9101V
ERJ3EKF1002V
ERJ3EKF1102V
ERJ3EKF1202V
ERJ3EKF1302V
ERJ3EKF1502V
ERJ3EKF1602V
ERJ3EKF1802V
ERJ3EKF2002V
ERJ3EKF2202V
ERJ3EKF2402V
ERJ3EKF2702V
ERJ3EKF3002V
ERJ3EKF3302V
ERJ3EKF3602V
ERJ3EKF3902V
ERJ3EKF4302V
ERJ3EKF4702V
ERJ3EKF5102V
ERJ3EKF5602V
ERJ3EKF1103V
ERJ3EKF1203V
ERJ3EKF6202V
ERJ3EKF6802V
ERJ3EKF7502V
ERJ3EKF8202V
ERJ3EKF9102V
ERJ3EKF1003V
Panasonic
ERJ6ENF****V  Precision Thick Film Chip Resistors KIT
Ordner No：ERJ6EN-KIT
・Technology Thick film ・Resistor Values 130
・Package Inch / Size 0805 / 2012 ・Resistor Pieces per value 100
・Series E24 + Jumper ・Operating Temperature –55 to +155
・Resistor Range 10Ω to 2.2MΩ + Jumper ・Temperature Coefficient ±100 ppm
・Tolerance ±1 %
・Maximum Wattage 0.125 W
・Maximum Voltage 150 V
           Binder Dim.：250×300×35 mm
           Weight.：1300 g
KIT Content Listings
No Manufacturer part number Resistance No Resistance No Manufacturer part number Resistance
1 ERJ6GEY0R00V 0 Ω 51 1.1 kΩ 101 ERJ6ENF1303V 130 kΩ
2 ERJ6ENF10R0V 10 Ω 52 1.2 kΩ 102 ERJ6ENF1503V 150 kΩ
3 ERJ6ENF11R0V 11 Ω 53 1.3 kΩ 103 ERJ6ENF1603V 160 kΩ
4 ERJ6ENF12R0V 12 Ω 54 1.5 kΩ 104 ERJ6ENF1803V 180 kΩ
5 ERJ6ENF13R0V 13 Ω 55 1.6 kΩ 105 ERJ6ENF2003V 200 kΩ
6 ERJ6ENF15R0V 15 Ω 56 1.8 kΩ 106 ERJ6ENF2203V 220 kΩ
7 ERJ6ENF16R0V 16 Ω 57 2 kΩ 107 ERJ6ENF2403V 240 kΩ
8 ERJ6ENF18R0V 18 Ω 58 2.2 kΩ 108 ERJ6ENF2703V 270 kΩ
9 ERJ6ENF20R0V 20 Ω 59 2.4 kΩ 109 ERJ6ENF3003V 300 kΩ
10 ERJ6ENF22R0V 22 Ω 60 2.7 kΩ 110 ERJ6ENF3303V 330 kΩ
11 ERJ6ENF24R0V 24 Ω 61 3 kΩ 111 ERJ6ENF3603V 360 kΩ
12 ERJ6ENF27R0V 27 Ω 62 3.3 kΩ 112 ERJ6ENF3903V 390 kΩ
13 ERJ6ENF30R0V 30 Ω 63 3.6 kΩ 113 ERJ6ENF4303V 430 kΩ
14 ERJ6ENF33R0V 33 Ω 64 3.9 kΩ 114 ERJ6ENF4703V 470 kΩ
15 ERJ6ENF36R0V 36 Ω 65 4.3 kΩ 115 ERJ6ENF5103V 510 kΩ
16 ERJ6ENF39R0V 39 Ω 66 4.7 kΩ 116 ERJ6ENF5603V 560 kΩ
17 ERJ6ENF43R0V 43 Ω 67 5.1 kΩ 117 ERJ6ENF6203V 620 kΩ
18 ERJ6ENF47R0V 47 Ω 68 5.6 kΩ 118 ERJ6ENF6803V 680 kΩ
19 ERJ6ENF51R0V 51 Ω 69 6.2 kΩ 119 ERJ6ENF7503V 750 kΩ
20 ERJ6ENF56R0V 56 Ω 70 6.8 kΩ 120 ERJ6ENF8203V 820 kΩ
21 ERJ6ENF62R0V 62 Ω 71 7.5 kΩ 121 ERJ6ENF9103V 910 kΩ
22 ERJ6ENF68R0V 68 Ω 72 8.2 kΩ 122 ERJ6ENF1004V 1 MΩ
23 ERJ6ENF75R0V 75 Ω 73 9.1 kΩ 123 ERJ6ENF1104V 1.1 MΩ
24 ERJ6ENF82R0V 82 Ω 74 10 kΩ 124 ERJ6ENF1204V 1.2 MΩ
25 ERJ6ENF91R0V 91 Ω 75 11 kΩ 125 ERJ6ENF1304V 1.3 MΩ
26 ERJ6ENF1000V 100 Ω 76 12 kΩ 126 ERJ6ENF1504V 1.5 MΩ
27 ERJ6ENF1100V 110 Ω 77 13 kΩ 127 ERJ6ENF1604V 1.6 MΩ
28 ERJ6ENF1200V 120 Ω 78 15 kΩ 128 ERJ6ENF1804V 1.8 MΩ
29 ERJ6ENF1300V 130 Ω 79 16 kΩ 129 ERJ6ENF2004V 2 MΩ
30 ERJ6ENF1500V 150 Ω 80 18 kΩ 130 ERJ6ENF2204V 2.2 MΩ
31 ERJ6ENF1600V 160 Ω 81 20 kΩ
32 ERJ6ENF1800V 180 Ω 82 22 kΩ
33 ERJ6ENF2000V 200 Ω 83 24 kΩ
34 ERJ6ENF2200V 220 Ω 84 27 kΩ
35 ERJ6ENF2400V 240 Ω 85 30 kΩ
36 ERJ6ENF2700V 270 Ω 86 33 kΩ
37 ERJ6ENF3000V 300 Ω 87 36 kΩ
38 ERJ6ENF3300V 330 Ω 88 39 kΩ
39 ERJ6ENF3600V 360 Ω 89 43 kΩ
40 ERJ6ENF3900V 390 Ω 90 47 kΩ
41 ERJ6ENF4300V 430 Ω 91 51 kΩ
42 ERJ6ENF4700V 470 Ω 92 56 kΩ
43 ERJ6ENF5100V 510 Ω 93 62 kΩ
44 ERJ6ENF5600V 560 Ω 94 68 kΩ
45 ERJ6ENF6200V 620 Ω 95 75 kΩ
46 ERJ6ENF6800V 680 Ω 96 82 kΩ
47 ERJ6ENF7500V 750 Ω 97 91 kΩ
48 ERJ6ENF8200V 820 Ω 98 100 kΩ
49 ERJ6ENF9100V 910 Ω 99 110 kΩ
50 ERJ6ENF1001V 1 kΩ 100 120 kΩ
Manufacturer part number
ERJ6ENF1101V
ERJ6ENF1201V
ERJ6ENF1301V
ERJ6ENF1501V
ERJ6ENF1601V
ERJ6ENF1801V
ERJ6ENF2001V
ERJ6ENF2201V
ERJ6ENF2401V
ERJ6ENF2701V
ERJ6ENF3001V
ERJ6ENF3301V
ERJ6ENF3601V
ERJ6ENF3901V
ERJ6ENF4301V
ERJ6ENF4701V
ERJ6ENF5101V
ERJ6ENF5601V
ERJ6ENF6201V
ERJ6ENF6801V
ERJ6ENF7501V
ERJ6ENF8201V
ERJ6ENF9101V
ERJ6ENF1002V
ERJ6ENF1102V
ERJ6ENF1202V
ERJ6ENF1302V
ERJ6ENF1502V
ERJ6ENF1602V
ERJ6ENF1802V
ERJ6ENF2002V
ERJ6ENF2202V
ERJ6ENF2402V
ERJ6ENF2702V
ERJ6ENF3002V
ERJ6ENF1203V
ERJ6ENF5602V
ERJ6ENF6202V
ERJ6ENF6802V
ERJ6ENF7502V
ERJ6ENF8202V
ERJ6ENF9102V
ERJ6ENF1003V
ERJ6ENF1103V
ERJ6ENF3302V
ERJ6ENF3602V
ERJ6ENF3902V
ERJ6ENF4302V
ERJ6ENF4702V
ERJ6ENF5102V